
Bsc viikkokisat 2025 → Bsc viikkokisat virpiniemi • 06.12.2025 10:21 (1)

Bsc viikkokisat 2025 → Bsc viikkokisat virpiniemi

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Aleksi Kallioinen

1 Eetu Teeriniemi

1 Hannele Määttä

1 Henrik Kosamo

1 Jaakko Alajuuma

1 Jaakko Luoto

1 Jaakko Schroderus

1 Jarkko Repo

1 Juha Bunda

1 Juha Ylipahkala

1 Patrik Karppinen

1 Santeri Pukari

1 Sauli Isola

1 Sauli Sumen

1 Tatu Rein

1 Tomi Palosaari

1 Toni Sipola

1 Väinö Pasma

1 Veikka Moilanen

1 Verne Laakso

1 Ville Kilpijärvi
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Bsc viikkokisat 2025 → Bsc viikkokisat virpiniemi • 06.12.2025 10:21 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 61

1 Eetu Teeriniemi 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 7 3 3 3 -7 54

1 Veikka Moilanen 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 6 4 3 4 -7 54

3 Santeri Pukari 4 2 2 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 5 -6 55

4 Ville Kilpijärvi 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 -4 57

5 Tomi Palosaari 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 -3 58

6 Jaakko Alajuuma 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 4 7 3 3 3 -2 59

7 Jaakko Luoto 4 4 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 -1 60

7 Väinö Pasma 2 2 2 2 3 5 3 3 4 6 2 3 2 5 6 3 3 4 -1 60

7 Tatu Rein 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 -1 60

10 Jaakko Schroderus 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 0 61

10 Toni Sipola 3 3 2 2 3 5 2 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 6 4 3 3 0 61

10 Verne Laakso 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 0 61

13 Jarkko Repo 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 +1 62

14 Juha Ylipahkala 6 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 6 2 2 3 6 3 3 4 +3 64

15 Patrik Karppinen 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 +5 66

16 Aleksi Kallioinen 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 6 6 4 3 5 +6 67

16 Sauli Isola 6 2 2 4 2 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 +6 67

18 Sauli Sumen 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 6 +7 68

19 Hannele Määttä 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 7 4 3 5 +9 70

19 Juha Bunda 2 4 4 3 5 6 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 +9 70

21 Henrik Kosamo 4 3 5 3 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 8 4 5 7 +18 79
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Bsc viikkokisat 2025 → Bsc viikkokisat virpiniemi • 06.12.2025 10:21 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 61

Avg 3.5 2.6 2.5 2.7 3 4.2 3 3 4 4.4 3.4 3 2.7 3.9 5.8 3.5 3.2 4 62.5

Difficulty 16 2 1 3 9 13 10 6 7 15 14 8 4 5 18 17 12 11 1.5

Birdie -1 3 10 15 8 6 3 4 3 5 3 2 4 9 7 1 1 7 91 24%

Par 0 8 9 2 12 9 12 14 14 10 10 11 13 10 10 8 11 15 9 187 49%

Bogey 1 8 2 3 1 5 4 3 4 6 5 7 4 2 3 8 10 4 3 82 22%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 3 1 3 1 1 13 3%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 1 5 1%
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